Desoto Junction

(]

3611 E. 1st Street | Bradenton, FL
ISRAM

REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Desoto Junction Shopping Center is located in Bradenton, FL, one of the fastest growing
areas in the country. Major employers in Bradenton include the Manatee County

School District, Bealls, Inc. headquarters and distribution, and Tropicana Products,

Inc. A contributing factor to the growth of the area is its gaining reputation as a tourist
destination with superb beaches.

The center is located on US Highway 41 across the street from Desoto Square Mall and
has low vacancy due to strong retail demand. The diverse tenant mix including grocery,
soft goods, and consumer services provides a one-stop shopping center meeting nearly
all of a customers needs.

DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles CO NTACT
Population 13,726 112,962 208,666
Employees 3974 40682 74242 INFORMATION

Avg. Household Income  $44,999  $57,273 $69,112

TRAFFIC COUNTS

Tamiami Trail 37,500 VPD

BRAHM SCOLER
561.573.265°9

brahm@isramrealty.com

Isram Realty Management, Inc. | 500 S. Dixie Highway, Hallandale, FL 33009 | Tel 954.455.2822 | Fax 954.455.9384



http://isramrealtygroup.com/
mailto:brahm%40isramrealty.com%0D?subject=Delray%20Square%20II

Desoto Junction

3611 E. 1st Street | Bradenton, FL

SITE PLAN

Bay

US Highway 41 no

160

210

230
330
400
510

520
530
620
630
640
650
710

720
730

820

910
920
1010
1100
1150
1200

09l

INNZ

0ez ;
564018 WLIUL,
I_l

|

oov
BISLNNODSIA
SPP

'3 PAIG LOE

[
I
[
h

0SLL
oLoL
0c6
016

00LL

TVHANID Y TIoA

11
ISRAM

REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC.

Tenant

lzumi Japanese Steakhouse
and Sushi Bar

Amscot Financial

Pizza Hut

Sunshine Thrift
Kaprichosa Salon

dd's Discount

Rent A Center

Available

Orthodontic Centers of FL
Golden Diamond Spa
Legacy Studio Barbershop
Available

Bright Now Dental
Available

Available

AlIB-Offices
AlB-American Institute of
Beauty

Available

Available

Hounds Town USA
Dollar General Market
Available

Max Furniture

SF
5100

2,800
1,500
17,300
650
22,500
5500
4,950
2,589
2,761
1,600
1,500
3,000
3,200
2,000
1,200

8,880

2,400
2,640
5640
24,000
12,798
15,912

Isram Realty Management, Inc. | 500 S. Dixie Highway, Hallandale, FL 33009 | Tel 954.455.2822 | Fax 954.455.9384



http://isramrealtygroup.com/

Desoto Junction

3611 E. 1st Street | Bradenton, FL ““" ““‘“““
ISRAM

REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC.

CENTER PHOTOS

yCOUNT
bd's DISCOUN

LADIES - KIDS - MEN - SHOES -

Isram Realty Management, Inc. | 500 S. Dixie Highway, Hallandale, FL 33009 | Tel 954.455.2822 | Fax 954.455.9384


http://isramrealtygroup.com/

Desoto Junction

3611 E. 1st Street | Bradenton, FL ““m ““‘“““
ISRAM

REALTY & MANAGEMENT INC.

MARKET AERIAL

Manatee River

e

DESOTO JUNCTION

h DOLLAR GENERAL

RGER

dd's LT @
- % 89" DISCOUNTS 3

gg:g% = . = 2 W Thrift Stores

[AMSCOT

Burlington
o

PETSMART
el

Isram Realty Management, Inc. | 500 S. Dixie Highway, Hallandale, FL 33009 | Tel 954.455.2822 | Fax 954.455.9384


http://isramrealtygroup.com/

