3611 E. 1st Street | Bradenton, FL





#### **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS**

Desoto Junction Shopping Center is located in Bradenton, FL, one of the fastest growing areas in the country. Major employers in Bradenton include the Manatee County School District, Bealls, Inc. headquarters and distribution, and Tropicana Products, Inc. A contributing factor to the growth of the area is its gaining reputation as a tourist destination with superb beaches.

The center is located on US Highway 41 across the street from Desoto Square Mall and has low vacancy due to strong retail demand. The diverse tenant mix including grocery, soft goods, and consumer services provides a one-stop shopping center meeting nearly all of a customers needs.

#### **DEMOGRAPHICS**

	<u>1 Mile</u>	<u>3 Miles</u>	<u>5 Miles</u>
Population	13,726	112,962	208,666
Employees	3,974	40,682	74,242
Ava Household Income	\$11,000	\$57.273	\$69112

#### TRAFFIC COUNTS

Tamiami Trail 37,500 VPD

# CONTACT INFORMATION

**BRAHM SCOLER** 

561.573.2659

brahm@isramrealty.com

3611 E. 1st Street | Bradenton, FL



## **SITE PLAN**



Bay	Tenant	SF
110	Izumi Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi Bar	5,100
160	Amscot Financial	2,800
210	Pizza Hut	1,500
230	Sunshine Thrift	17,300
330	Kaprichosa Salon	650
400	dd's Discount	22,500
510	Rent A Center	5,500
520	Available	4,950
530	Orthodontic Centers of FL	2,589
620	Golden Diamond Spa	2,761
630	Legacy Studio Barbershop	1,600
640	Available	1,500
650	Bright Now Dental	3,000
710	Available	3,200
720	Available	2,000
730	AIB-Offices	1,200
820	AIB-American Institute of Beauty	8,880
910	Available	2,400
920	Available	2,640
1010	Hounds Town USA	5,640
1100	Dollar General Market	24,000
1150	Available	12,798
1200	Max Furniture	15,912

3611 E. 1st Street | Bradenton, FL



## **CENTER PHOTOS**







3611 E. 1st Street | Bradenton, FL



### **MARKET AERIAL**

